FiNAL RESULTS

Event classification: Unrated
Place Name

1 Rosov, Lisa

Tung, Maddy
Pelech, Lia
Sirivat, Danielle
Hone, Kat

Park, Tori

© o0 N O O

10 Somfelean, Clara
1" Jackim, Skyler

12 Salerni, Sierra

13 Ryskin, Ana

14 James, Jodie

15 Morgan, Mariam

16 Karahalios, Linnea
17 Rozankiewicz, Maria
18 Hu, Amber

19 Schellin, Anna

20 Campbell, Camille
21 Praxi, Lexi

22 Buchaniec, Catherine
23 Tillison, Emma

24 Chio, Megan

25 Zerzion, Eyal

26 Nemeth, Genevieve
27 Han, Elsie

28 Alberati, Giulia

29 Rhoads, Nicole

30 Moraga, Christiana
31 Kirk, Amya

32 Barnes, Imani

33 Josephson, Shanya

34 Gaines, Melanie

Member #
100167314

100151469

100167022
100141356
100182600

100166495

100185613

100183340

100156634

100184396

Club(s)

Stevenson High School

New Trier High School
Libertyville-Vernon Hills

New Trier High School

Culver Academies

Catholic Memorial High School
New Trier High School
Libertyville-Vernon Hills
Culver Academies

Culver Academies

Lowell High School
Libertyville-Vernon Hills
Culver Academies

Maine West

Stevenson High School
Libertyville-Vernon Hills
Homewood Flossmoor

Lowell High School

Maine West

Catholic Memorial High School
Marian Catholic High School
Stevenson High School
University High

Deerfield Highland Park
Evanston Township High School
Homewood Flossmoor

Marian Catholic High School
Lowell High School

Marian Catholic High School
Deerfield Highland Park

Homewood Flossmoor

Division

Illinois

Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
Indiana
Wisconsin
Illinois
Illinois
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Illinois
Indiana
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
Indiana
Illinois
Wisconsin
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
Indiana
Illinois
Illinois

Illinois

Country Class. Earned”
USA U

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

c CcCCcCcccccccccccccccccccccc c c c c c



35
36
37
38
39
40
4T
417

Burukhina, Alex
Holt, Kat

Hamm, Katlyn
Mullinkosson, Kate
Chio, Melanie
Zhang, Sherrie
Matthews, Brea

Simorgh, Fujan

Deerfield Highland Park

Catholic Memorial High School

Lowell High School

Deerfield Highland Park

Marian Catholic High School

Catholic Memorial High School

Evanston Township High School

Evanston Township High School

"Earned classifications are not official until recorded by the National Office.

RounD #1 - PooL - RouND SEEDING

Seed
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Name

Rosov, Lisa
Murray, Maddie
Somfelean, Clara
Tung, Maddy

Liu, Janine

Siegel, Sophia
Jackim, Skyler
Pelech, Lia

Park, Tori
Rozankiewicz, Maria
Karahalios, Linnea
Hone, Kat

Ryskin, Ana

Sirivat, Danielle
Nemeth, Genevieve
Hu, Amber
Campbell, Camille
Tillison, Emma
Holt, Kat

Salerni, Sierra
Chio, Megan
James, Jodie
Morgan, Mariam
Han, Elsie

Moraga, Christiana
Schellin, Anna
Zhang, Sherrie
Rhoads, Nicole
Buchaniec, Catherine

Burukhina, Alex

Class./Rank
1

2

12

16

20

23
24

32
33

Club(s)
SHS
NT

NT

NT
UHIGH
SHS
LVH
LVH
CMHS
MW
CA
CA
CA
NT
UHIGH
SHS
HF
CMHS
CMHS
CA
MCHS
LOW
LVH
DHP
MCHS
LVH
CMHS
HF
MW
DHP

Illinois
Wisconsin
Indiana
Illinois
Illinois
Wisconsin
Illinois

Illinois

Division
lllinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
lllinois
Wisconsin
lllinois
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
Illinois
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Indiana
lllinois
Indiana
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Wisconsin
Illinois
lllinois

Illinois

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
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Country Status
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA



31 Chio, Melanie

32 Praxi, Lexi

33 Gaines, Melanie
34 Barnes, Imani

35 Josephson, Shanya
36 Mullinkosson, Kate
37 Hamm, Katlyn

38 Kirk, Amya

39 Matthews, Brea
40 Alberati, Giulia

41 Simorgh, Fujan

42 Zerzion, Eyal

Rounp #1 - PooL - SCORES

PooL #1

Rhoads, Nicole
HF / lllinois / USA

Sirivat, Danielle
NT / lllinois / USA

Nemeth, Genevieve
UHIGH / lllinois / USA

Rosov, Lisa
SHS / lllinois / USA

Buchaniec, Catherine
MW / lllinois / USA
Simorgh, Fujan
ETHS / lllinois / USA

PooL #2

Murray, Maddie
NT / lllinois / USA

Ryskin, Ana
CA /Indiana / USA

Zhang, Sherrie
CMHS / Wisconsin / USA

Hu, Amber
SHS / lllinois / USA

Burukhina, Alex
DHP / lllinois / USA

Alberati, Giulia
ETHS / lllinois / USA
REFEREE(S):

Wilde, Dexter T.
REDSTAR / lllinois / USA

34
36
38
42
44

57

V5

D4

V5

V5

D3

D2

DO

D2

D3

DO

D1

DO

V5

D2

DO

V5

D2

V5

D2

D1

V5

V5

V5

D3

D2

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

MCHS
LOW
HF
MCHS
DHP
DHP
Low
LOW
ETHS
ETHS
ETHS
SHS

DO

D2

D2

D3

DO

V5

D2

D3

D4

D4

D1

V5

V5

V5

D2

V5

V5

D1

V5

V5

lllinois
Indiana
lllinois
Illinois
Illinois
lllinois
Indiana
Indiana
lllinois
Illinois
Illinois

lllinois

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

D2

V5

D4

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

VIM

0.40

0.80

0.40

1.00

0.40

0.00

VIM

1.00

0.60

0.00

0.80

0.20

0.40

TS

12

22

16

25

18

TS

25

19

22

18

15

TR

22

20

18

25

TR

15

25

18

21

21

Ind

-10

+14

+18

-18

Ind

+18

+4

-17

+4



PooL #3

Campbell, Camille
HF / lllinois / USA

Hone, Kat
CA /Indiana/ USA

Schellin, Anna
LVH / lllinois / USA

Somfelean, Clara
NT / lllinois / USA

Chio, Melanie

MCHS / lllinois / USA
Kirk, Amya

LOW / Indiana / USA

REFEREE(S):
Kaeding, Alex
USA

PooL #4

Moraga, Christiana
MCHS / lllinois / USA

Praxi, Lexi
LOW / Indiana / USA

Tung, Maddy
NT / lllinois / USA

Tillison, Emma
CMHS / Wisconsin / USA

Karahalios, Linnea
CA /Indiana / USA

Zerzion, Eyal
SHS / lllinois / USA

REFEREE(S):
Schiller, Lawrence
USA

PooL #5

Gaines, Melanie
HF / lllinois / USA

Holt, Kat
CMHS / Wisconsin / USA

Morgan, Mariam
LVH / llinois / USA

Rozankiewicz, Maria
MW / lllinois / USA

Mullinkosson, Kate
DHP / lllinois / USA

Liu, Janine
UHIGH / lllinois / USA

V5

D3

V5

D2

D2

V5

V5

D2

V5

V5

D2

V5

V5

D3

V5

D1

D3

V5

DO

D1

D4

V5

D4

V5

D3

V5

V5

V5

DO

V5

V5

V5

D3

D2

D3

D1

D3

D1

D1

D3

D3

D1

V5

D4

V5

D1

D3

V5

DO

DO

V5

V5

V5

D2

DO

DO

D1

DO

D1

V5

V5

V5

V3

V5

V5

D3

D1

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

D3

DO

V5

V5

V5

D2

DO

D2

DO

D4

D2

VIM

0.60

0.80

0.60

0.80

0.00

0.20

VIM

0.20

0.60

1.00

0.40

0.40

0.40

VIM

0.40

0.20

0.60

0.80

0.00

1.00

TS

17

23

19

23

11

TS

13

19

25

17

15

16

TS

13

11

15

24

10

25

TR

17

10

18

23

23

TR

22

21

17

19

17

TR

20

20

18

25

Ind

+13

+1

+14

-16

-12

+17

-15

+17



REFEREE(S):
Breslow, Frederick M.
FAW / Wisconsin / USA

PooL #6

Salerni, Sierra
CA /Indiana/ USA

Han, Elsie
DHP / lllinois / USA

Barnes, Imani
MCHS / lllinois / USA

Pelech, Lia
LVH / lllinois / USA

Hamm, Katlyn
LOW / Indiana / USA

Siegel, Sophia
SHS / lllinois / USA

REFEREE(S):
Petty, Ryan
Wisconsin / USA

PooL #7

Chio, Megan
MCHS / lllinois / USA

Matthews, Brea
ETHS / lllinois / USA

James, Jodie
LOW / Indiana / USA

Josephson, Shanya
DHP / lllinois / USA

Park, Tori

CMHS / Wisconsin / USA

Jackim, Skyler
LVH / lllinois / USA

REFEREE(S):
Hine, Andria

INDY SABRE / Indiana / USA

Rounp #2 - DE - RounD SEEDING

Seed Name

1T Rosov, Lisa

1T Murray, Maddie

3 Liu, Janine

4 Tung, Maddy

5 Siegel, Sophia

6 Rozankiewicz, Maria

Class./Rank

1 2
V5
DO
DO D4
V5 V5
D2 DO
V5 V5
1 2
V5
D2
V6 V5
V5 V5
D4 V5
V5 V5
Club(s)
SHS
NT
UHIGH
NT
SHS
MW

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

D2

D1

D3

V5

V5

Division
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois

Illinois

D3

DO

DO

D1

V5

D4

D2

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

D3

V5

V5

V5

D1

D1

D2

D1

Country
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

D1

D4

D1

D3

D1

D4

D1

D2

D2

V5

VIM
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.80

TS
25
25
25
25
25
24

VIM

0.60

0.40

0.00

0.80

0.20

1.00

VIM

0.40

0.00

0.60

0.40

0.80

0.80

TR

TS

19

14

23

25

TS

20

18

17

24

21

Ind

+18
+18
+17
+16
+15
+17

TR

12

19

25

23

10

TR

21

25

16

21

10

14

Status

Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced

Advanced

Ind

+7

-17

+14

14

+15

Ind

-18

+2

+14

+7



7
8T
8T
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39T
39T
4T
417

Rounp #2 - DE - ScoRrEs

Table of 64

Park, Tori
Somfelean, Clara
Pelech, Lia
Sirivat, Danielle
Hone, Kat
Jackim, Skyler
Hu, Amber
Salerni, Sierra
Ryskin, Ana
James, Jodie
Schellin, Anna
Campbell, Camille
Praxi, Lexi

Morgan, Mariam

Buchaniec, Catherine

Tillison, Emma
Chio, Megan
Zerzion, Eyal
Josephson, Shanya
Nemeth, Genevieve
Karahalios, Linnea
Han, Elsie

Alberati, Giulia
Gaines, Melanie
Rhoads, Nicole
Burukhina, Alex
Moraga, Christiana
Holt, Kat

Kirk, Amya

Hamm, Katlyn
Mullinkosson, Kate
Chio, Melanie
Barnes, Imani
Zhang, Sherrie
Matthews, Brea

Simorgh, Fujan

(1T) Murray, Maddie

NT / lllinois / USA

(64) -BYE-

Table of 32

20

16
36

32

44
12

23

38

33
24

34
42

57

(1T) Murray, Maddie

CMHS
NT
LVH
NT
CA
LVH
SHS
CA
CA
LOW
LVH
HF
LOW
LVH
MW
CMHS
MCHS
SHS
DHP
UHIGH
CA
DHP
ETHS
HF
HF
DHP
MCHS
CMHS
LOW
LOW
DHP
MCHS
MCHS
CMHS
ETHS
ETHS

Table of 16

Wisconsin
Illinois
Illinois
lllinois
Indiana
Illinois
Illinois
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Illinois
Illinois
Indiana
Illinois
Illinois
Wisconsin
lllinois
Illinois
Illinois
lllinois
Indiana
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
Wisconsin
Indiana
Indiana
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
Wisconsin
Illinois

lllinois

Table of 8

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA 1
USA 1
USA 1
USA 1
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
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-

o O o o o o

Semi-Finals

0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

24
23
23
22
23
21
22
19
19
18
19
17
19
15
18
17
20
16
17
16
15
14
15
13
12
18
13
11
11

N N o o N

10

10
14
18
12
15
16
18
17
21
18
18
17
21
17
21
20
19
19
21
20
22
21
22
20
23
23
25
23
25
25
25
25

Finals

+14
+14
+14
+14
+13

-16
-17
-17
-18
-18

Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced

Advanced



(33) Moraga,
Christiana

(1T) Murray,

MCHS / lllinois / USA

(32) Burukhina,
Alex

Maddie
15-4
(33) Moraga,
Christiana
15-14

DHP / lllinois / USA

(17) Schellin, Anna

LVH / lllinois / USA
(48) -BYE-

(17) Schellin, Anna

(49) -BYE-

(16) James, Jodie

(1T) Murray,
Maddie

15-14

(16) James, Jodie

(16) James, Jodie

LOW / Indiana / USA

(8T) Somfelean,
Clara

NT / lllinois / USA

(56) -BYE-

(8T) Somfelean,
Clara

(41T) Matthews,
Brea

(8T) Somfelean,
Clara

15-56

ETHS / lllinois / USA
(24) Zerzion, Eyal

(24) Zerzion, Eyal
15-0

SHS / lllinois / USA

(25) Josephson,
Shanya

DHP / lllinois / USA

(39T) Barnes, Imani

(39T) Barnes, Imani
15-14

MCHS / lllinois / USA
(57) -BYE-

(8T) Pelech, Lia

15 - 1

(8T) Pelech, Lia

(1T) Murray,
Maddie

15-0

(8T) Pelech, Lia

(8T) Pelech, Lia

LVH / lllinois / USA
(5) Siegel, Sophia

SHS / lllinois / USA
(60) -BYE-

(5) Siegel, Sophia

(37) Mullinkosson,
Kate

(5) Siegel, Sophia

15-8

DHP / lllinois / USA
(28) Han, Elsie

(28) Han, Elsie
15-5

DHP / lllinois / USA

(21) Buchaniec,
Catherine

MW / lllinois / USA

(44) -BYE-

(21) Buchaniec,
Catherine

(53) -BYE-

(12) Jackim, Skyler

15-9

(5) Siegel, Sophia

15-4

(12) Jackim, Skyler

(12) Jackim, Skyler

LVH / lllinois / USA
(13) Hu, Amber

SHS / lllinois / USA

(13) Hu, Amber

(52) -BYE-
(20) Morgan,
Mariam

(45) -BYE- 15-13

1(20) Morgan,

15-5

15-5

(5) Siegel, Sophia

(5) Siegel, Sophia

15-8

15-10




(20) Morgan,
Mariam

Mariam

LVH / lllinois / USA
(29) Alberati, Giulia

ETHS / lllinois / USA
(36) Hamm, Katlyn

(29) Alberati, Giulia

LOW / Indiana / USA
(61) -BYE-

(4) Tung, Maddy

15-12

(4) Tung, Maddy

(4) Tung, Maddy

(4) Tung, Maddy

NT / lllinois / USA

(3) Liu, Janine

UHIGH / lllinois / USA
(62) -BYE-

(3) Liu, Janine

(35) Kirk, Amya

LOW / Indiana / USA

(30) Gaines,
Melanie

(35) Kirk, Amya

15-1

(3) Liu, Janine

HF / lllinois / USA
(19) Praxi, Lexi

LOW/ Indiana / USA
(46) -BYE-

15-11

(19) Praxi, Lexi

(51) -BYE-

(14) Salerni, Sierra

(14) Salerni, Sierra

15-7

(14) Salerni, Sierra

15-3

(3) Liu, Janine

CA / Indiana / USA
(11) Hone, Kat

CA /Indiana / USA
(54) -BYE-

(11) Hone, Kat

(43) -BYE-

(22) Tillison, Emma

(22) Tillison, Emma

15-10

(11) Hone, Kat

CMHS / Wisconsin /
USA

(27) Karahalios,
Linnea

CA /Indiana / USA

(38) Chio, Melanie

(27) Karahalios,
Linnea

MCHS / lllinois / USA

(59) -BYE-

(6) Rozankiewicz,
Maria

15-8

(6) Rozankiewicz,
Maria

15-9

(27) Karahalios,
Linnea

15-56

(11) Hone, Kat

(3) Liu, Janine

MW / lllinois / USA
(7) Park, Tori

CMHS / Wisconsin /
USA

(7) Park, Tori

15-12

(7) Park, Tori

(58) -BYE-

(39T) Zhang,

Sherrie

CMHS / Wisconsin /' |(26) Nemeth,
USA Genevieve
(26) Nemeth, 15-3

Genevieve

UHIGH / lllinois / USA

15-14

15-9

(10) Sirivat,
Danielle

15-6

(1T) Rosov, Lisa

(1T) Rosov, Lisa

15-9

15-10



(23) Chio, Megan 15-14
MCHS / lliinois / USA  |(23) Chio, Megan
(41T) Simorgh,
Fujan 15-5
ETHS / lllinois / USA g:r)“iilr;"at’
(55) -BYE- 15-9

(10) Sirivat,

Danielle
(10) Sirivat,
Danielle
NT / lllinois / USA (1T) Rosov, Lisa
(15) Ryskin, Ana 15-4
CA / Indiana / USA (15) Ryskin, Ana
(50) -BYE-

(15) Ryskin, Ana

(47) -BYE- 15-11

(18) Campbell,

Camille
(18) Campbell,
Camille
HF / lllinois / USA (1T) Rosov, Lisa
(31) Rhoads, Nicole 15-11
HF / lllinois / USA (31) Rhoads, Nicole
(34) Holt, Kat 15-8
CMHS / Wisconsin /
USA (1T) Rosov, Lisa
(63) -BYE- 15-6

(1T) Rosov, Lisa

(1T) Rosov, Lisa
SHS / lllinois / USA
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